FAWCETT

BOAT SUPPLIES SINCE 1948

V700 Windlass Parts

Please note that all windlass parts are special order products.
Windlass Parts are Not Returnable!

Individual parts are included in the following service Kits.
(Scroll down to order service Kkits)
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Product Description

FAWCETT

BOAT SUPPLIES SINCE 1948

Range of spare parts for Lewmar's V700 windlass

Part Number Description

66000099
66000600
66000601
66000602
66000603
66000604
66000605
66000606
66000607
66000608
66000609
66000610
66000611
66000612
66000613
66000614
66000615

Clutch Lever (not Shown)
Control arm kit

Gypsy Cap Kit

Mounting Kit 5/16” USA

Items Included (Qty)

12(1), 24(1), 30(1)
21(1), 31(1)
18(1), 26a(1), 33(1), 38(1)

Gypsy RC 1/4’G4 & 7mm Kit 37a(1), 40(1)
Gypsy RC 6 mm DIN766 Kit 37b(1), 40(1)

Mounting Kit Metric M8
Chain Pipe Cover

Fall Safe Kit
Bearing/Seal Kit
Driveshaft Kit

Motor Kit

Gearcase Complete
Gear Set

Compound Gear Assy.
1st Compound Gear
Magnet & Sensor Kit

18(1), 26b(1), 33(1), 38(1)

29(1), 40(2)

6(1), 32(1), 34(1), 35(1), 36(1)

3(1), 4(1), 5(1), 7(1), 13(2), 16(1), 17(1), 19(1)
1(3), 8(1), 11(1), 16(1), 20(1), 21(1

6(3), 9(2), 16(1), 25(1), 27(1)

2(3), 3(1), 13(1), 14(1), 16(1), 17(1), 23(1), 41(3)
1(3), 8(1), 10(1), 15(1), 16(1), 22(1)

16(1), 22(1)

15(1), 16(1)

39(1)
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